
Team Standing
Meet: NCAA North Central Regional

Date: 4/04/2009

Page: 1

4/04/2009 9:27pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final

 1 University of Florida  49.225  49.150  49.325  49.075 196.775

 2 University of California-Los Angeles  49.425  49.125  48.650  49.425 196.625

 3 Iowa State University  48.975  48.875  48.800  49.000 195.650

 4 University of Denver  49.275  48.775  48.750  48.800 195.600

 5 University of Minnesota  48.825  48.700  47.475  48.775 193.775

 6 University of Iowa  48.900  48.750  48.175  47.800 193.625
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Team Results Detail

Meet: NCAA North Central Regional Page: 1

Date: 4/04/2009 4/04/2009 9:27pm

University of Florida Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

 303 Amy Ferguson   9.850
 304 Courtney Gladys   9.850   9.725   9.850   9.200  38.625

 305 Alicia Goodwin   9.800   9.875
 306 Corey Hartung   9.800   9.850   9.950   9.925  39.525

 307 Ashley Kerr   9.600

 308 Elizabeth Mahlich   9.800   9.800   9.800   9.800  39.200

 309 Melanie Sinclair   9.875   9.850   9.850   9.600  39.175

 310 Maranda Smith   9.900   9.850   9.675   9.900  39.325

Totals:  49.225  49.150  49.325  49.075 196.775

University of California-Los Angeles Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

 101 Kaelie Baer   9.850
 102 Ariana Berlin   9.850   9.825   9.100   9.900  38.675

 105 Aisha Gerber   9.775   9.825
 106 Elyse Hopfner-Hibbs   9.925   9.725   9.550   9.900  39.100

 109 Anna Li   9.900
 110 Brittani McCullough   9.850   9.775   9.875
 112 Mizuki Sato   9.900   9.750   9.850

 114 Nicole Tom   9.750   9.875
 115 Vanessa Zamarripa   9.900   9.850   9.775   9.875  39.400

Totals:  49.425  49.125  48.650  49.425 196.625

Iowa State University Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

 501 Shea Anderson   9.850
 502 Megan Barnes   9.375   9.800   9.750
 503 Michelle Browning   9.775   9.800   9.725

 504 Nikki Dilbert   9.800   9.775   9.800
 506 Ashley Kent   9.775   9.750
 507 Ceilia Maccani   9.850   7.650

 508 Jody McKellar   9.775   9.750   9.750
 510 Anna Robey   9.825
 512 Katie Sweetin   9.700   9.725
 513 Jasmine Thompson   9.775   9.775   9.750   9.800  39.100

Totals:  48.975  48.875  48.800  49.000 195.650

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail

Meet: NCAA North Central Regional Page: 2

Date: 4/04/2009 4/04/2009 9:27pm

University of Denver Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

 201 Nikki Brown   9.750   9.625

 202 Kristina Coccia   9.725
 203 Lauren Garan   9.325   9.675
 204 Kelley Hennigan   9.875   9.725   9.800   9.750  39.150

 205 Amanda Johanson   9.725   9.825
 206 Jessica Lopez   9.950   9.850   9.875   9.925  39.600

 208 Ellen McCarthy   9.675
 209 Liz Meals   9.825   9.575
 210 Louise Mercer   9.725   9.475

 211 Taylor Sanford   9.800   9.725
 212 Brianna Springer   9.825   9.725

Totals:  49.275  48.775  48.750  48.800 195.600

University of Minnesota Place:  5
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

 601 Ana Balboa   9.375   9.625
 603 Jamie Bullock   9.750   9.000

 604 Carmelina Carabajal   9.825   9.650   9.825   9.850  39.150

 605 Kendra Elm   9.675   9.800   9.675   9.750  38.900

 606 Lucy Ennis   9.725   9.725   9.350

 607 Kristin Furukawa   9.775   9.475
 610 Yuri Nagai   9.650   9.625   9.700
 611 Alexis Russell   9.850   9.750   9.125   9.850  38.575

Totals:  48.825  48.700  47.475  48.775 193.775

University of Iowa Place:  6
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

 402 Rachel Corcoran   9.725
 403 Jenny Donar   9.600   9.075
 405 Houry Gebeshian   9.750   9.775   9.700   9.700  38.925

 406 Jessa Hansen   9.700   9.675   9.900
 407 Andrea Hurlburt   9.600
 408 Brandi Loffer   9.750   9.300

 411 Jennie Schurman   9.025

 412 Jenifer Simbhudas   9.625
 413 Rebecca Simbhudas   9.800   9.825   9.575   9.875  39.075

 414 Arielle Sucich   9.800   9.700   9.250
 415 Annie Szatkowski   9.825

Totals:  48.900  48.750  48.175  47.800 193.625

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail

Meet: NCAA North Central Regional Page: 3

Date: 4/04/2009 4/04/2009 9:27pm

Air Force
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

 802 Abbey Rogers   9.650   9.150   9.275   9.800  37.875

 801 Jenna Dudley   9.650   9.600   9.525   9.725  38.500

Utah State
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

 804 Lyndsie Boone   9.325   9.250   9.525   8.625  36.725

 805 Jackie Dillon   9.800

 808 Nicole Simoneau   9.175

 807 Erica Huelsmann   9.775

 806 Nicki Felley   9.550   8.900   9.400   9.700  37.550

Brigham Young University
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

 803 Kaylee Gallup   9.600

University of Wisconsin-Stout
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

 809 Meghan Hargens   9.525   9.600   9.425   9.775  38.325

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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All-Around Results
Meet: NCAA North Central Regional

Date: 4/04/2009

Page: 1

4/04/2009 9:27pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score

  1  206 Jessica Lopez DENVER   9.950   9.850   9.875   9.925  39.600

  2  306 Corey Hartung UF   9.800   9.850   9.950   9.925  39.525

  3  115 Vanessa Zamarripa UCLA   9.900   9.850   9.775   9.875  39.400

  4  310 Maranda Smith UF   9.900   9.850   9.675   9.900  39.325

  5  308 Elizabeth Mahlich UF   9.800   9.800   9.800   9.800  39.200

  6  309 Melanie Sinclair UF   9.875   9.850   9.850   9.600  39.175

  7  204 Kelley Hennigan DENVER   9.875   9.725   9.800   9.750  39.150

  7  604 Carmelina Carabajal MINN   9.825   9.650   9.825   9.850  39.150

  9  106 Elyse Hopfner-Hibbs UCLA   9.925   9.725   9.550   9.900  39.100

  9  513 Jasmine Thompson ISU   9.775   9.775   9.750   9.800  39.100

 11  413 Rebecca Simbhudas IOWA   9.800   9.825   9.575   9.875  39.075

 12  405 Houry Gebeshian IOWA   9.750   9.775   9.700   9.700  38.925

 13  605 Kendra Elm MINN   9.675   9.800   9.675   9.750  38.900

 14  102 Ariana Berlin UCLA   9.850   9.825   9.100   9.900  38.675

 15  304 Courtney Gladys UF   9.850   9.725   9.850   9.200  38.625

 16  611 Alexis Russell MINN   9.850   9.750   9.125   9.850  38.575

 17  801 Jenna Dudley Air Force   9.650   9.600   9.525   9.725  38.500

 18  809 Meghan Hargens UW-Stout   9.525   9.600   9.425   9.775  38.325

 19  802 Abbey Rogers Air Force   9.650   9.150   9.275   9.800  37.875

 20  806 Nicki Felley Utah St.   9.550   8.900   9.400   9.700  37.550

 21  804 Lyndsie Boone Utah St.   9.325   9.250   9.525   8.625  36.725
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: NCAA North Central Regional

Date: 4/04/2009

Page: 1

4/04/2009 9:27pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score

  1  206 Jessica Lopez University of Denver   9.950
  2  106 Elyse Hopfner-Hibbs University of California-Los Angeles   9.925
  3  112 Mizuki Sato University of California-Los Angeles   9.900
  3  115 Vanessa Zamarripa University of California-Los Angeles   9.900
  3  310 Maranda Smith University of Florida   9.900
  6  204 Kelley Hennigan University of Denver   9.875
  6  309 Melanie Sinclair University of Florida   9.875
  8  101 Kaelie Baer University of California-Los Angeles   9.850
  8  110 Brittani McCullough University of California-Los Angeles   9.850
  8  102 Ariana Berlin University of California-Los Angeles   9.850
  8  304 Courtney Gladys University of Florida   9.850
  8  507 Ceilia Maccani Iowa State University   9.850
  8  611 Alexis Russell University of Minnesota   9.850
 14  209 Liz Meals University of Denver   9.825
 14  212 Brianna Springer University of Denver   9.825
 14  415 Annie Szatkowski University of Iowa   9.825
 14  604 Carmelina Carabajal University of Minnesota   9.825
 18  805 Jackie Dillon Utah State   9.800
 18  211 Taylor Sanford University of Denver   9.800
 18  308 Elizabeth Mahlich University of Florida   9.800
 18  306 Corey Hartung University of Florida   9.800
 18  414 Arielle Sucich University of Iowa   9.800
 18  413 Rebecca Simbhudas University of Iowa   9.800
 18  504 Nikki Dilbert Iowa State University   9.800
 25  513 Jasmine Thompson Iowa State University   9.775
 25  508 Jody McKellar Iowa State University   9.775
 25  503 Michelle Browning Iowa State University   9.775
 28  405 Houry Gebeshian University of Iowa   9.750
 28  603 Jamie Bullock University of Minnesota   9.750
 30  402 Rachel Corcoran University of Iowa   9.725
 30  606 Lucy Ennis University of Minnesota   9.725
 32  605 Kendra Elm University of Minnesota   9.675
 33  802 Abbey Rogers Air Force   9.650
 33  801 Jenna Dudley Air Force   9.650
 33  610 Yuri Nagai University of Minnesota   9.650
 36  307 Ashley Kerr University of Florida   9.600
 36  403 Jenny Donar University of Iowa   9.600
 38  806 Nicki Felley Utah State   9.550
 39  809 Meghan Hargens University of Wisconsin-Stout   9.525
 40  502 Megan Barnes Iowa State University   9.375
 41  804 Lyndsie Boone Utah State   9.325
 41  203 Lauren Garan University of Denver   9.325
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: NCAA North Central Regional

Date: 4/04/2009

Page: 1

4/04/2009 9:27pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score

  1  109 Anna Li University of California-Los Angeles   9.900
  2  115 Vanessa Zamarripa University of California-Los Angeles   9.850
  2  206 Jessica Lopez University of Denver   9.850
  2  310 Maranda Smith University of Florida   9.850
  2  309 Melanie Sinclair University of Florida   9.850
  2  306 Corey Hartung University of Florida   9.850
  7  102 Ariana Berlin University of California-Los Angeles   9.825
  7  413 Rebecca Simbhudas University of Iowa   9.825
  9  308 Elizabeth Mahlich University of Florida   9.800
  9  305 Alicia Goodwin University of Florida   9.800
  9  502 Megan Barnes Iowa State University   9.800
  9  605 Kendra Elm University of Minnesota   9.800
 13  110 Brittani McCullough University of California-Los Angeles   9.775
 13  105 Aisha Gerber University of California-Los Angeles   9.775
 13  405 Houry Gebeshian University of Iowa   9.775
 13  504 Nikki Dilbert Iowa State University   9.775
 13  506 Ashley Kent Iowa State University   9.775
 13  513 Jasmine Thompson Iowa State University   9.775
 13  607 Kristin Furukawa University of Minnesota   9.775
 20  201 Nikki Brown University of Denver   9.750
 20  408 Brandi Loffer University of Iowa   9.750
 20  508 Jody McKellar Iowa State University   9.750
 20  611 Alexis Russell University of Minnesota   9.750
 24  106 Elyse Hopfner-Hibbs University of California-Los Angeles   9.725
 24  205 Amanda Johanson University of Denver   9.725
 24  210 Louise Mercer University of Denver   9.725
 24  204 Kelley Hennigan University of Denver   9.725
 24  212 Brianna Springer University of Denver   9.725
 24  304 Courtney Gladys University of Florida   9.725
 24  606 Lucy Ennis University of Minnesota   9.725
 31  414 Arielle Sucich University of Iowa   9.700
 31  406 Jessa Hansen University of Iowa   9.700
 33  604 Carmelina Carabajal University of Minnesota   9.650
 34  610 Yuri Nagai University of Minnesota   9.625
 35  801 Jenna Dudley Air Force   9.600
 35  809 Meghan Hargens University of Wisconsin-Stout   9.600
 37  804 Lyndsie Boone Utah State   9.250
 38  808 Nicole Simoneau Utah State   9.175
 39  802 Abbey Rogers Air Force   9.150
 40  411 Jennie Schurman University of Iowa   9.025
 41  806 Nicki Felley Utah State   8.900
 42  507 Ceilia Maccani Iowa State University   7.650
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: NCAA North Central Regional

Date: 4/04/2009

Page: 1

4/04/2009 9:27pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score

  1  306 Corey Hartung University of Florida   9.950
  2  206 Jessica Lopez University of Denver   9.875
  2  305 Alicia Goodwin University of Florida   9.875
  4  304 Courtney Gladys University of Florida   9.850
  4  309 Melanie Sinclair University of Florida   9.850
  6  105 Aisha Gerber University of California-Los Angeles   9.825
  6  604 Carmelina Carabajal University of Minnesota   9.825
  8  204 Kelley Hennigan University of Denver   9.800
  8  308 Elizabeth Mahlich University of Florida   9.800
  8  503 Michelle Browning Iowa State University   9.800
 11  115 Vanessa Zamarripa University of California-Los Angeles   9.775
 12  112 Mizuki Sato University of California-Los Angeles   9.750
 12  114 Nicole Tom University of California-Los Angeles   9.750
 12  508 Jody McKellar Iowa State University   9.750
 12  502 Megan Barnes Iowa State University   9.750
 12  506 Ashley Kent Iowa State University   9.750
 12  513 Jasmine Thompson Iowa State University   9.750
 18  211 Taylor Sanford University of Denver   9.725
 19  405 Houry Gebeshian University of Iowa   9.700
 19  512 Katie Sweetin Iowa State University   9.700
 21  203 Lauren Garan University of Denver   9.675
 21  208 Ellen McCarthy University of Denver   9.675
 21  310 Maranda Smith University of Florida   9.675
 21  406 Jessa Hansen University of Iowa   9.675
 21  605 Kendra Elm University of Minnesota   9.675
 26  201 Nikki Brown University of Denver   9.625
 26  412 Jenifer Simbhudas University of Iowa   9.625
 28  803 Kaylee Gallup Brigham Young University   9.600
 28  407 Andrea Hurlburt University of Iowa   9.600
 30  413 Rebecca Simbhudas University of Iowa   9.575
 31  106 Elyse Hopfner-Hibbs University of California-Los Angeles   9.550
 32  801 Jenna Dudley Air Force   9.525
 32  804 Lyndsie Boone Utah State   9.525
 34  607 Kristin Furukawa University of Minnesota   9.475
 35  809 Meghan Hargens University of Wisconsin-Stout   9.425
 36  806 Nicki Felley Utah State   9.400
 37  601 Ana Balboa University of Minnesota   9.375
 38  408 Brandi Loffer University of Iowa   9.300
 39  802 Abbey Rogers Air Force   9.275
 40  611 Alexis Russell University of Minnesota   9.125
 41  102 Ariana Berlin University of California-Los Angeles   9.100
 42  603 Jamie Bullock University of Minnesota   9.000
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: NCAA North Central Regional

Date: 4/04/2009

Page: 1

4/04/2009 9:27pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score

  1  206 Jessica Lopez University of Denver   9.925
  1  306 Corey Hartung University of Florida   9.925
  3  106 Elyse Hopfner-Hibbs University of California-Los Angeles   9.900
  3  102 Ariana Berlin University of California-Los Angeles   9.900
  3  310 Maranda Smith University of Florida   9.900
  3  406 Jessa Hansen University of Iowa   9.900
  7  114 Nicole Tom University of California-Los Angeles   9.875
  7  115 Vanessa Zamarripa University of California-Los Angeles   9.875
  7  110 Brittani McCullough University of California-Los Angeles   9.875
  7  413 Rebecca Simbhudas University of Iowa   9.875
 11  112 Mizuki Sato University of California-Los Angeles   9.850
 11  303 Amy Ferguson University of Florida   9.850
 11  501 Shea Anderson Iowa State University   9.850
 11  611 Alexis Russell University of Minnesota   9.850
 11  604 Carmelina Carabajal University of Minnesota   9.850
 16  205 Amanda Johanson University of Denver   9.825
 16  510 Anna Robey Iowa State University   9.825
 18  802 Abbey Rogers Air Force   9.800
 18  308 Elizabeth Mahlich University of Florida   9.800
 18  504 Nikki Dilbert Iowa State University   9.800
 18  513 Jasmine Thompson Iowa State University   9.800
 22  807 Erica Huelsmann Utah State   9.775
 22  809 Meghan Hargens University of Wisconsin-Stout   9.775
 24  204 Kelley Hennigan University of Denver   9.750
 24  605 Kendra Elm University of Minnesota   9.750
 26  801 Jenna Dudley Air Force   9.725
 26  202 Kristina Coccia University of Denver   9.725
 26  503 Michelle Browning Iowa State University   9.725
 26  512 Katie Sweetin Iowa State University   9.725
 30  806 Nicki Felley Utah State   9.700
 30  405 Houry Gebeshian University of Iowa   9.700
 30  610 Yuri Nagai University of Minnesota   9.700
 33  601 Ana Balboa University of Minnesota   9.625
 34  309 Melanie Sinclair University of Florida   9.600
 35  209 Liz Meals University of Denver   9.575
 36  210 Louise Mercer University of Denver   9.475
 37  606 Lucy Ennis University of Minnesota   9.350
 38  414 Arielle Sucich University of Iowa   9.250
 39  304 Courtney Gladys University of Florida   9.200
 40  403 Jenny Donar University of Iowa   9.075
 41  804 Lyndsie Boone Utah State   8.625
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